



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

906 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4008 OF 2023

Kapil Rajkumar Gurbani
VERSUS
Rakesh Shamlal Bulani and others

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Mayure Pramod C.

.....

907 FIRST APPEAL NO. 26 OF 2025
908 FIRST APPEAL NO. 230 OF 2025
909 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3035 OF 2025
910 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3604 OF 2025
911 FIRST APPEAL NO. 429 OF 2026
912 FIRST APPEAL NO. 880 OF 2026
913 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1201 OF 2026
914 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1202 OF 2026
916 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14161 OF 2025 IN FAST/38272/2025
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14160 OF 2025 IN FAST/38272/2025
920 X-OBJECTION NO. 127 OF 2026 IN FA/2261/2025

.....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.
DATED : 6th MAY, 2026

PER COURT :-

Await service. Stand over to 15.07.2026.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

rlj/